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Siameses other systems

Art.-Nr. 60207933

Siameses are used to collect two or more single hose lines.

Date: 08.09.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.
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Technical Data

Length [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Height [mm]:

Weight [kg]:

max. permissible operating pressure [bar]:
Material Adapter:

Configuration:

Applicable Standard:

Oultlet:

Inlet:

Date: 08.09.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

309

372

250

8.6

16

Aluminium

with individual flaps
EN 17407

BSP G5" AG

2 xBSP G4" F
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